Report for Website

Product Name:Shimmering Sky PISO

Specification 1D:350000038038

Ingredients

Benzaldehyde
METHOXYPHENYLBUTANONE
DELTA-DAMASCONE

4-TERT-
BUTYLDIHYDROCINNAMALDE
HYDE

METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

P-Cymene
TRIMETHYLUNDECENAL
2-ISOPENTENYL SALICYLATE

METHYL DIHYDROXY-
DIMETHYLBENZOATE

4,7-Methano-1H-indene-2-
carboxaldehyde, octahydro-
5-methoxy-

KEPHALIS
4-METHYLBENZALDEHYDE
ACETYLCEDRENE
Cyclamen Aldehyde

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

NEROL

DIHYDROEUGENOL

CAS Number
100-52-7
104-20-1
57378-68-4

18127-01-0

1205-17-0

99-87-6
141-13-9
68555-58-8

4707-47-5

86803-90-9

36306-87-3
104-87-0
32388-55-9
103-95-7

54464-57-2

106-25-2

2785-87-7

Function

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

Isobornyl Acetate

DIHYDROOCIMENYL
FORMATE

Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
methyl-, 1-acetate

Phenethyl Alcohol
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Citronellol

Eugenol

Citral

Cinnamal

Coumarin

Geraniol

Limonene

67634-15-5

125-12-2

25279-09-8

93-92-5

60-12-8
18479-58-8
106-22-9
97-53-0
5392-40-5
104-55-2
91-64-5
106-24-1

5989-27-5

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



